Dollars 19.00 $

($ ) EA

ELECTRICAL SERVICE (LINEAR FOOT)813.8000

Dollars 116.00 $

($ ) LF

STREET LIGHT821.0000

Dollars 19.00 $

($ ) EA

STREET LIGHTING CONTROL LOAD CENTER 
(EACH)

821.2000

Dollars 2.00 $

($ ) EA

Lump Sum Reserve900.0000

Dollars $ 470,000.00four hundred seventy thousand and xx / 100

CONDUCTOR #10 AWG (FOOT)924.2020

Dollars 2,500.00 $

($ ) LF

AS-BUILT PLAN927.2021

Dollars 1.00 $

($ ) LS

Page 9 of 13Printed on 12/7/2021 at  3:07:44PM

HOSPITAL DRIVE PHASE II - ADDENDUM 5
7682-W2

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED QUANTITY COMPUTED TOTALS